

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.345 of 2022

Abhishek Tamrkar **Versus** Shri Prasanna R. & anr.

15/03/2022	Shri Bhaskar Payashi, Counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee to show-cause as to why the contempt proceedings may not be drawn against them. Notices be made returnable within a period of four weeks. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	