

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont No. 345 OF 2022

Abhishek Tamrkar **Versus** Prasanna R. & Ors.

05/01/2024	Mr. Vaibhav P. Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Amardeep Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Advocate for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, time is granted to file additional reply. List the case in the week commencing 4th March, 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	