

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 345 of 2022

Abhishek Tamrkar **Versus** Shri Prasanna R. & Another

07.03.2024	Mr. Bhaskar Payashi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for some more time to file additional reply. As prayed, time is granted. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	