

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 345 of 2022

Abhishek Tamrkar **Versus** Shri Prasanna R. & Another

10.06.2024	Mr. Bhaskar Payashi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for respondents submits that he has filed covering memo along with documents but the same has not been brought on record. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	