



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No.345 of 2022

ABHISHEK TAMRKAR **versus** SHRI PRASANNA R.

Order Sheet

04/02/2026 Nirala	Mr. Vaibhav P. Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent. Both the parties are directed to file their written synopsis. List the matter after 2 weeks. Sd/- Rajani Dubey Judge
--	--