



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 345 of 2022

ABHISHEK TAMRKAR *versus* SHRI PRASANNA R.

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Ashish Thawait, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav P. Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case a week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	